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ARWA TRAINING AGENDA

Wastewater Process Monitoring & Control
Boaz, AL - Oct 8, 2020

8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Boaz Public Library PR‘WA

404 Thomas Ave

ALABAMA

Boaz, AL 35957 RURAV WATER

Until

08:15 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

01:15 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

ASSOCIATION

Agenda Iltems

Description - Provider

ARWA Welcome/Introduction
ARWA/ Mike Baumgartner

Activated Sludge Operation & Control
Brenntag-Midsouth, Inc./ Pat Beamon

Manipulating your Microbiology
Brenntag-Midsouth, Inc./ Pat Beamon

Lunch on your own

Manipulating your Microbiology Cont.
Brenntag-Midsouth, Inc./ Pat Beamon

Operational Strategies
Brenntag-Midsouth, Inc./ Pat Beamon

Q&A/Review/Evaluations
ARWA/ Mike Baumgartner

This Training Session will provide 7 Wastewater CEH's Subject to ADEM Approval. Training is provided as a joint effort of the

Alabama Rural Water Association and USDA-RD.

2576 BELL ROAD » MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36117

334.396.5511 e email: arwa@alruralwater.com ¢ fax 334.396.7090
Visit our website at www.alruralwater.com



