ARWA TRAINING AGENDA

Wastewater Process Monitoring & Control Boaz, AL - Oct 8, 2020

Time: 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Location: Boaz Public Library

Boaz, AL 35957

404 Thomas Ave



ASSOCIATION

Agenda Items

From	Until	Description - Provider
08:00 AM	08:15 AM	ARWA Welcome/Introduction ARWA/ Mike Baumgartner
08:15 AM	10:15 AM	Activated Sludge Operation & Control Brenntag-Midsouth, <i>Inc./ Pat Beamon</i>
10:15 AM	11:30 AM	Manipulating your Microbiology Brenntag-Midsouth, Inc./ Pat Beamon
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Lunch on your own
12:30 PM	01:15 PM	Manipulating your Microbiology Cont. Brenntag-Midsouth, <i>Inc./ Pat Beamon</i>
01:15 PM	03:30 PM	Operational Strategies Brenntag-Midsouth, Inc./ Pat Beamon
03:30 PM	04:00 PM	Q&A/Review/Evaluations ARWA/ Mike Baumgartner

This Training Session will provide 7 Wastewater CEH's Subject to ADEM Approval. Training is provided as a joint effort of the Alabama Rural Water Association and USDA-RD.